* Putting a Plough
to the Ground

Accumulation and Dispossession
in Rural South Africa, 1850- 1930

Edited by William Beinart, Peter Delius
and Stanley Trapido

Ravan Press é Johannesburg



Contents

Acknowledgements
List of Contributors
Preface

Maps

1. Introduction
W. Beinart
P. Delius

2. The Origins of Capitalist Agriculture
in the Cape Colony: A Survey
R. Ross

3. Vagabond Hollanders and Runaway Englishmen:
White Poverty in the Cape Before Poor Whiteism
C. Bundy

4. The Natal Sugar Industry in the Nineteenth Century
P. Richardson

5. Abel Erasmus: Power and Profit in the Eastern Transvaal
P. Delius

6. White Settlement and Black Subjugation on the
South African Highveld: The Tlokoa Heartland in the
North Eastern Orange Free State, ca.1850-1914
T. Keegan

vii
ix
xi
xiii-xvi

56

101

129
176

218



7. Settler Accumulation in East Griqualand
from the Demise of the Griqua to the Natives Land Act
W. Beinart
8. Irrigation, Agriculture and the State:
The Harts Valley in Historical Perspective
K. Shillington

9. Putting a Plough to the Ground: A History of Tenant
Production on the Vereeniging Estates, 1896 — 1920
S. Trapido

10. Competition and Cooperation in Middelburg, 1900 - 1930
R. Morrell -

11. Lynch Law and Labourers:
The ICU in Umvoti, 1927 - 1928
- H. Bradford

Index

259

311

336

373

420

450



